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EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 2™t | con [ Lab | = | ukiP | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RestoF | Midiands T 1y | seotiand
vote Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1608| 632 | 687 | 251 |453|376| 96 | 154 [ 778 | 830 | 187 | 687 | 397 |338] 917 | 691 | 193 534 346 388 148
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This week fourteen refugees under the age of 18 who
already had family here in Britain were allowed to come
to Britain from the migrant camp in Calais.
Do you think it was right or wrong to allow these
children to come to Britain?
Right 50 74 34 40 46 64 78 17 | 47 53 50 50 48 49| 56 43 57 51 46 45 64
Wrong 32 13 52 28 37 23 14 73| 39 26 18 30 39 36| 28 38 27 34 33 37 19
Don't know 17 13 14 32 17 13 8 10 | 14 21 23 20 14 14| 17 19 16 15 21 18 17
Some people have suggested that child migrants
arriving from Calais to the UK should undergo dental
checks to verify their ages while others suggest that
this would be an inaccurate and inappropriate method
to assess a child’s age.
Do you think child migrants arriving from Calais to the
UK should, or should not, undergo dental checks to
verify whether they are under or over the age of 18?
Should undergo dental checks 55 37 72 50 67 41 48 83 | 56 53 37 50 59 68| 51 59 43 58 54 59 46
Should not undergo dental checks 26 44 12 19 17 41 32 10| 26 25 33 28 24 19| 30 20 31 28 23 22 29
Don’t know 20 19 16 30 16 18 20 7 18 22 29 22 17 14| 19 21 27 14 23 19 25
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